Date Sheet for 2nd Terminal Examination Jan-25

S.D.P. Sr. Sec. School, Hazuri road, Ludhiana.

S.D.P. Sr. Sec. School (Bapu School) Branch, Basti Jodhewal, Ludhiana.

Sh. O.P. Gupta Model Sr. Sec. School, Quilla Mohalla, Ludhiana. TIME: 9:00 am
Date Day XII XI X IX VIII VII VI
03.01.25 Friday Gen.English | - Math Science English English S.st
. Computer Skt./Agriculture/ [Skt./Agriculture/| Skt./Agriculture/
04.01.25 | Saturday | @ ---—--- |  Gen.English |  ---—---
Saturday Gen. English Drawing/ C&T | Drawing/ C&T | Drawing/ C&T
05.01.25 | SUNDAY SUNDAY
06.01.25 | Monday Holiday
07.01.25 | Tuesday | = ------ Computer Phy.Edu Phy.Edu. | = ---- Science Computer
Chem. /Account/ - : o .
08.01.25 [Wednesday Elec. (Fng, Hindi,Pbi)) " | ~ Hindi Punjabi Hindi Punjabi
Chem. /Account/ .
9.01.25 | Thursday |  Computer  |. = .. /" >-"“""/1 | English |  -—-—---- | Computer |  --—-—-
09.01.25 | Thursday Computer Elec. (Eng, Hindi, Pbi) English Computer Phy.Edu
10.01.25 Friday | = ----- EVS Computer S.St Phy.Edu. Computer | ------
11.01.25 | Saturday 2nd SAT
12.01.25 | SUNDAY SUNDAY
13.01.25 Monday Holiday
B. Study / Bio./ Sociology / Bio./ . , . .
14.01.2
01.25 Tuesday Math / History Math / History Science Math’s Science S.st Science
B. Study / Pol.Sci. o L oo
15.01.25 |Wednesday| @ EVS | T /TR e | e
5.01.25 (Wednesday EVS /Skt./ Phy.Edu. Hindi Punjabi Hindi
16.01.25 | Thursday |  --—--—-- | - Punjabi A PunjabiA | = - Phy.Edu. | = ----—---
. Sociology/ Pol.Sci. s o Skt./Agriculture/ N )
17.01.25 Friday /Skt./ Phy.Edu. Gen. Punjabi Hindi Drawing/ C&T Math'’s English
18.01.25 | Saturday Gen. Punjabi | = ------- Punjabi B PunjabiB | = ------ Math’s | = ------
19.01.25 | SUNDAY SUNDAY
E.Business/ Physics/| MOP/ Physics/ . ,
20.01.25 | Monday |~ >, L2 el RS IR o G§st | English | Sst | e
0.01.25 Monday Eco. (Arts & Comm.) | Eco. (Arts & Comm.) Sst English S:st Math's
Important Instructions: 1. It is the responsibility of Sanjeev Bindra Mukta Sharma Jasveer Singh Chauhan Balraj Bhasin

Parents to send their wards as per the date sheet.
2. Latecomers will not be permitted in the exam

3. No one will be allowed to leave the examination Hall before half-time.
4. Students using UN-FAIR MEANS (copying) will be dealt severely.

Principal

Sh. O.P. Gupta SDP Model
Quilla Mohalla, LDH
Ph.0161-2744067

H.O.L

Bapu School, Branch
Basti Jodhewal, LDH
Ph. 0161-5048243

Principal

SDP Sr. Sec. School
Hazuri Road,LDH
Ph.0161-2709189

President
SDP Sabha (Regd. &
S DP Institutions. LDH.



